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Nevezési lista

Fiú 100 méter – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Bakó Martin Attila 2003 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 12.47
Balogh Levente 2002 NYSC Elfogadva 11.42
Bíró Máté 2003 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 12.01
Dékány Botond 2002 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Nkft. Elfogadva 11.71
Kiss Máté 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 11.54
Klinkó Barnabás 2003 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 12.16
Major Bálint 2002 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 12.29
Nabilek Péter Simon 2003 KSI SE Elfogadva 12.14
Nemoda Balázs 2002 UTE Elfogadva 11.55
Némethy Szabolcs 2003 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 11.9h
Pintér Erik 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 11.28
Tóth Gábor 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 11.7h
Tóth Norbert Imre 2002 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 12.28

Fiú 300 méter – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Arany Gergő 2003 DSC-SI Elfogadva 37.22
Balogh Levente 2002 NYSC Elfogadva 37.12
Bánóczy Árpád Nimród 2002 Vasas Elfogadva 35.73
Debreczeni Károly Balázs 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 38.69
Farkas Bence 2002 DOVASE Elfogadva 37.42
Kiss Máté 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 36.60
Lipták Dániel 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 37.26
Molnár Attila 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 35.77
Nemoda Balázs 2002 UTE Elfogadva 37.85
Tóth Gábor 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 38.06
Kapusi Barnabás 2002 Vasas LV Függőben 37.74

Fiú 3000 méter – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Kiszel Gergő 2003 KARC Elfogadva 9:58.85
Marx Balázs 2002 Futóbarátok Elfogadva 9:43.10
Marx Bálint 2002 Futóbarátok Elfogadva 9:44.97
Oszlánczi Ádám 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 10:21.52
Stiegelmayer András 2003 DSC-SI Elfogadva 9:58.40
Szabó Ádám 2003 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 10:28.89
Szőke-Kiss Jácint 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 10:02.44
Tóth Márton 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 9:54.16
Zsetnyai Ákos 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 9:42.35
Hegedűs Kristóf 2003 TSC-Geotech LV Függőben 10:17.20
Szűcs Levente 2002 DSC-SI LV Függőben 10:24.23
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Fiú 100 méter gát (0.84/8.50) – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Almási Olivér 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 13.37
Babos Ármin Dominik 2003 MMAC Elfogadva 13.67
Csiszár Soma Levente 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC Elfogadva 15.86
Debreczeni Károly Balázs 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 15.16
Dékány Botond 2002 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Nkft. Elfogadva 15.14
Galántai Bence 2002 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 14.83
Kalmár Bence 2003 Soproni AC Elfogadva
Nagy Richárd 2002 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 13.92
Papp Zsombor 2002 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 15.17
Polyák Zoltán 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 14.85
Péntek Kristóf Pál 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 14.99
Soos Levente 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 14.64

Fiú 300 méter gát (0.76) – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Baranyai Kristóf 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 42.10
Debreczeni Károly Balázs 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 41.44
Galántai Bence 2002 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 43.15
Hellenpárt Gábor 2003 FTC Elfogadva 43.45
Polyák Zoltán 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 43.20
Péntek Kristóf Pál 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 41.70
Rády Bálint Gábor 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 42.57
Soos Levente 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 42.86
Tóvári Levente 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 43.69

Fiú 1500 méter akadály – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Gergácz Bence 2002 KSI SE Elfogadva 4:49.22
Horváth Zsolt 2002 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 4:45.60
Petz Dávid 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 5:30.84
Schein Péter 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 4:44.80
Takács Bertalan Máté 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 4:46.16
Tóth Márton 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 4:54.66
Várkonyi Gábor 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 5:10.06
Nattán Márk 2002 FTC LV Függőben 5:13.02

Fiú Rúdugrás – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Bánházi Botond 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 3.00
Bánovics József 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 3.50
Bánovics Károly 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 2.90
Böndör Márton 2002 AC Bonyhád Elfogadva 4.15
Ladányi Viktor 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 2.80
Nagy Marcell 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 4.55
Orbán Andor 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 3.40
Scheidler Dávid 2002 AC Bonyhád Elfogadva 4.10
Török Vilmos 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 2.80
Vári Péter 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.50
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Fiú Távolugrás – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Almási Olivér 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 6.09
Csúri Bence 2003 FTC Elfogadva 5.39
Dékány Botond 2002 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Nkft. Elfogadva 5.72
Horváth Armand 2002 ZALASZÁM-ZAC Elfogadva 5.93
Kovács Botond Balázs 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 5.75
Magyari Kristóf Milán 2003 KARC Elfogadva 5.95
Nagy Marcell 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 6.03
Pintér Erik 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 6.79
Rády Bálint Gábor 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 5.72
Smelka Dániel 2002 FTC Elfogadva 6.13
Sólyom Bálint 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 5.49
Antal Bálint 2002 KSI SE LV Függőben 6.66

Fiú Ötösugrás – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Bényei Tamás 2002 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 16.40
Kis Bence Márk 2002 KARC Elfogadva 18.03
Kustos Nobert 2002 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva 17.48
Láng Tamás Róbert 2003 KSI SE Elfogadva 16.91
Monoki Benjamin 2003 MVSI Elfogadva 17.50
Perge Attila 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 16.57
Pintér Erik 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 19.36
Rády Bálint Gábor 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 16.88
Smelka Dániel 2002 FTC Elfogadva 18.10
Tóvári Levente 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 17.36
Antal Bálint 2002 KSI SE LV Függőben 18.29

Fiú Súlylökés (4kg) – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Balog Márton 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 13.07
Bágyi Viktor 2003 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 11.62
Előházi Dániel Zoltán 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 15.30
Gábor Levente 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 17.04
Gábor Tamás 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 15.62
Gálpál Zsombor 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 11.19
Katavics Balázs 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 14.50
Major Bálint 2002 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 11.35
Méhes Krisztián 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 15.08
Strigencz Zalán 2002 Tamási TAM - BAU AC Elfogadva 12.85
Szécsényi Ádám 2002 JBDSE Elfogadva 15.43
Tóth Patrik 2003 JBDSE Elfogadva 14.19

Fiú Diszkoszvetés (1kg) – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Csontos Márton 2002 BSC Elfogadva 49.87
Gábor Levente 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 56.13
Gábor Tamás 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 63.20
Illés Dorián 2003 PVSK Elfogadva 41.55
Juhász Nándor 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 31.83
Katavics Balázs 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 52.01
Méhes Krisztián 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 45.11
Solymossy András 2002 ARAK UP Akadémia Elfogadva 48.42
Strigencz Zalán 2002 Tamási TAM - BAU AC Elfogadva 51.02
Tujfel Marcell 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 41.04
Viszkeleti Vencel 2003 Dobó SE Elfogadva 47.02
Czabán Áron 2003 NYSC LV Függőben 33.14
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Leány 100 méter – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Bognár Anna 2003 UTE Elfogadva 12.49
Garamvölgyi Petra 2003 Psn Zrt Elfogadva 13.30
Ivancsó Adrienn Mónika 2002 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 12.75
Kerekes Dominika 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 12.51
Kisparti Dóra 2002 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 13.14
Rácz Vivien 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 12.31
Simon Virág 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 12.38
Skriván Bíbor 2003 Psn Zrt Elfogadva 12.58
Szalai Réka Patrícia 2003 MMAC Elfogadva 12.79
Kruzslicz Amira 2003 HÓDIÁK LV Függőben 13.25

Leány 3000 méter – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Farkas Dalma Franciska 2003 UTE Elfogadva 11:17.36
Horváth Karolina Helga 2002 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 9:46.06
Koncz Kata 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 10:32.38
Schmölcz Sára 2002 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 10:43.17
Sigmond Sára 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 11:22.74
Székely Anna 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 11:29.13
Tóth Lilla 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 11:25.68
Varga Gréta Barbara 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 10:31.42
Zatykó Luca 2002 Futóbarátok Elfogadva 10:38.33
Lehel Kitti 2003 DOVASE LV Függőben
Leier Kata Rebeka 2002 Csepeli DAC LV Függőben

Leány 80 méter gát (0.76/8.00) – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Budavári Júlia 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 12.31
Csalai-Kégl Sarolta 2003 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 12.21
Decker Szonja 2002 Vasas Elfogadva 11.85
Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 12.20
Horváth Csenge 2002 Favorit AC Elfogadva 12.40
Kékesi Eszter 2003 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 12.80
Papp Dorina 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 12.77
Petrozsényi Júlia 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 11.62
Rácz Vivien 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 12.04
Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC Elfogadva 12.20
Tóth Anna 2003 MVSI Elfogadva 12.12

Leány 300 méter gát – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC Elfogadva 48.58
Budavári Júlia 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 44.43
Csontos Virág 2003 KARC Elfogadva 48.65
Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 47.68
Donka Réka 2003 DSC-SI Elfogadva 45.94
Hadnagy Zsóka 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 46.44
K. Szabó Gabriella 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 43.36
Nagy Karola 2003 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 45.85
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Leány 1500 méter akadály – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Hrapan Júlia 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 5:46.06
Koncz Kata 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 5:05.07
Sigmond Sára 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 5:43.82
Székely Anna 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 5:38.03
Tamás Zsófia 2003 DOVASE Elfogadva 5:08.05

Leány Magasugrás – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC Elfogadva 1.55
Beliczay Léna 2002 FTC Elfogadva 1.55
Borhy Anna Mária 2002 Psn Zrt Elfogadva 1.65
Jeruska Petra 2003 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 1.60
Karkiss Léna 2003 FTC Elfogadva 1.55
Meluzsin Melinda 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 1.46
Rosta Zsófia 2003 Soproni AC Elfogadva 1.54
Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC Elfogadva 1.70
Wéber Csenge Fanni 2003 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 1.50
Záhonyi Bori 2003 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 1.50
Bihari Emese 2002 Szolnoki SC-SI LV Függőben 1.60
Goschi Anna 2002 FTC LV Függőben 1.68

Leány Távolugrás – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Beliczay Léna 2002 FTC Elfogadva 5.25
Garamvölgyi Petra 2003 Psn Zrt Elfogadva 5.42
Hartman Nikolett 2002 KARC Elfogadva 5.08
Horváth Csenge 2002 Favorit AC Elfogadva 5.14
Ivancsó Adrienn Mónika 2002 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 5.11
Nemes Nóra 2003 FTC Elfogadva 5.25
Polák Edina 2002 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 4.91
Radócz Viktória 2002 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 5.28
Szabó Laura 2002 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva 5.29
Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC Elfogadva 5.90
Tóth-Keppler Zsófia 2002 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 5.06
Goschi Anna 2002 FTC LV Függőben 5.40

Leány Ötösugrás – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Bartha Lilla 2003 UTE Elfogadva 15.73
Harsányi Júlia 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 15.85
Horváth Csenge 2002 Favorit AC Elfogadva 16.70
Karkiss Léna 2003 FTC Elfogadva 16.10
Kékesi Eszter 2003 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 15.75
Radócz Viktória 2002 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 16.29
Szabó Laura 2002 Keszthely VDSE Elfogadva 16.08
Werderitsch Kata 2003 KSI SE Elfogadva 15.31
Záhonyi Bori 2003 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 15.44
Goschi Anna 2002 FTC LV Függőben 16.36
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Leány Diszkoszvetés – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Albert Blanka 2003 Dobó SE Elfogadva 28.28
Buús Borbála 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 30.92
Eszenyi Napsugár 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 34.14
Giczi Eszter 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 40.32
Kiss Virág 2002 NYSC Elfogadva 31.69
Kling Réka 2003 Tamási TAM - BAU AC Elfogadva 32.73
Losonczi Blanka 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 33.17
Pacher Alexandra 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 27.05
Varga Evelin 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 30.42
Wagner Kira Aranka 2003 SZVSE Elfogadva 28.81
Holacsek Vanda 2002 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Nkft. LV Függőben 27.42
Veiland Fanni 2002 ZALASZÁM-ZAC LV Függőben 30.03

Leány 3000 méter gyaloglás – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Egyed Orsolya 2002 Hunyadi DSE Elfogadva 16:46.30
Kocsi Elizabet 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 17:05.80
Molnár Boglárka 2003 MVSI Elfogadva 19:32.30
Répási Bernadett 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 16:49.21
Spiller Tiziana Kinga 2003 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 16:05.01
Tóth Katalin Andrea 2002 Hunyadi DSE Elfogadva 16:18.86
Zahorán Petra 2002 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 15:21.50
Tamás Dorottya 2003 MVSI LV Függőben 17:57.18

Fiú 800 méter – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Edvy András 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 2:04.30
Horváth Zsolt 2002 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 2:08.86
Kovács Ferenc Soma 2004 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 2:11.26
Markó Péter Dániel 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 2:03.91
Pintér-Horváth Mátyás 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 2:05.54
Sali Dávid 2002 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 2:03.49
Schein Péter 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 2:05.74
Takács Bertalan Máté 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 2:14.65
Telek Zsigmond 2002 Zenit KSE Elfogadva 2:06.50
Zsuppán Balázs 2003 MMAC Elfogadva 2:03.48
Nattán Márk 2002 FTC LV Függőben 2:14.30
Sós Barnabás 2002 DSC-SI LV Függőben 2:03.28

Fiú 1500 méter – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Edvy András 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 4:20.50
Kiszel Gergő 2003 KARC Elfogadva 4:36.66
Kovács Ferenc Soma 2004 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 4:28.57
Kubasi János 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 4:48.68
Markó Péter Dániel 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 4:24.17
Marx Balázs 2002 Futóbarátok Elfogadva 4:26.51
Marx Bálint 2002 Futóbarátok Elfogadva 4:27.53
Pintér-Horváth Mátyás 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 4:33.27
Sali Dávid 2002 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 4:14.52
Szőke-Kiss Jácint 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 4:38.59
Sós Barnabás 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 4:15.03
Zsetnyai Ákos 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 4:13.91
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Fiú Magasugrás – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Berta Barnabás 2002 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 1.76
Hellenpárt Gábor 2003 FTC Elfogadva 1.65
Hodossy-Takács Sámuel 2002 DSC-SI Elfogadva 1.91
Magyari Kristóf Milán 2003 KARC Elfogadva 1.75
Menyhárt Márk László 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 1.68
Soos Levente 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 1.84
Szende Péter 2004 UTE Elfogadva 1.60
Szöllősi Benedek 2002 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 1.70
Tóth Máté 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 1.70
Tóth Máté András 2003 Veresegyház VSK Elfogadva 1.72
Török Gergely 2002 MVSI Elfogadva 1.93
Kapusi Barnabás 2002 Vasas LV Függőben 1.80

Fiú Kalapácsvetés (4kg) – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Gábor Tamás 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 53.29
Katavics Balázs 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 70.93
Molnár Dániel 2003 Pápai AC Elfogadva 60.60
Méhes Krisztián 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 62.91
Németh Bence Boldizsár 2002 Tamási TAM - BAU AC Elfogadva 51.51
Osváth Dávid 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 47.61
Petróczy András 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 50.76
Sztupák László 2002 Pápai AC Elfogadva 68.03
Tujfel Marcell 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 63.69
Tóth Balázs 2004 Vitalitás SE Elfogadva 35.07
Viszkeleti Vencel 2003 Dobó SE Elfogadva 61.88

Fiú Gerelyhajítás (600gr) – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Berta Barnabás 2002 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 40.23
Bágyi Viktor 2003 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 44.17
Gálpál Zsombor 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 45.39
Herczeg György 2004 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 46.34
Jancsik Martin 2004 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 55.06
Juhász Nándor 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 52.17
Lukács Gergő 2002 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 52.87
Mihajlovic Alex 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 56.01
Nagy Zsombor 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 44.70
Némethy Szabolcs 2003 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 48.77
Petz Dávid 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 36.45
Tamás Szabolcs Attila 2003 NYSC LV Függőben 36.67

Fiú 5000 méter gyaloglás – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Babus Sándor 2004 Hajós Alfréd DSE Elfogadva 25:36.26
Bánk Leon 2003 MVSI Elfogadva 28:39.00
Gonda Levente 2003 Bp. Honvéd SE Elfogadva 26:38.91
Konczvald Tamás 2004 MVSI Elfogadva 36:56.42
Szentmarjai Bálint 2003 MVSI Elfogadva 29:59.37
Varga Máté Ferenc 2002 Hunyadi DSE Elfogadva 26:47.77
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Leány 300 méter – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Berczelly Réka 2003 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 46.46
Bognár Anna 2003 UTE Elfogadva 42.54
Nagy Karola 2003 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 42.27
Nagy Vanessza Noémi 2003 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 41.72
Simon Virág 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 40.02
Skriván Bíbor 2003 Psn Zrt Elfogadva 43.34
Szűcs Bianka 2004 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 42.48
Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE Elfogadva 43.79
Takács Zsófia 2003 Vasas LV Függőben 44.08

Leány 800 méter – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Bese Bettina 2002 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 2:22.12
Gajdos Dominika Liliána 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 2:21.78
Hrapan Júlia 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 2:30.47
Németh Nóra 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 2:30.46
Schmidt Martina Kármen 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 2:26.60
Szőke-Kiss Anna 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 2:15.23
Tamás Zsófia 2003 DOVASE Elfogadva 2:15.31
Urbán Zita 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 2:12.18
Veres Kira 2004 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 2:28.92
Kovács Zsófia 2003 Bp. Honvéd SE LV Függőben

Leány 1500 méter – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Kovács Marianna 2004 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 5:20.77
Schmidt Martina Kármen 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 5:02.65
Schmölcz Sára 2002 TSC-Geotech Elfogadva 5:02.30
Szabó Izabella Anna 2003 Csepeli DAC Elfogadva 5:13.24
Szőke-Kiss Anna 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 4:42.89
Urbán Zita 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 4:39.67
Varga Gréta Barbara 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 4:49.05
Zatykó Luca 2002 Futóbarátok Elfogadva 4:44.92

Leány Rúdugrás – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Borhy Anna Mária 2002 Psn Zrt Elfogadva 2.85
Garamvölgyi Petra 2003 Psn Zrt Elfogadva 2.95
Hornácsik Gréta Daniella 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.50
Hullán Zsófi Sarolta 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 2.90
Katona Enikő 2003 KSI SE Elfogadva 2.90
Kovács Petra 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.00
Kulcsár Boglárka 2002 KSI SE Elfogadva 3.55
Lajos Dóra 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 2.90
Polgár Luca Fanni 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.10
Rákos Bettina Rebeka 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.20
Scheidler Réka 2004 AC Bonyhád Elfogadva 3.35
Schmutzer Csilla Abigél 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 3.00
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Leány Súlylökés (3kg) – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Beretzky Boglárka 2003 Haladás VSE Elfogadva 10.37
Garai Viktória 2002 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 12.21
Giczi Eszter 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 11.95
Gulyás Johanna 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 12.06
Kling Réka 2003 Tamási TAM - BAU AC Elfogadva 13.42
Losonczi Blanka 2002 SZVSE Elfogadva 12.19
Novák Enikő 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 9.87
Rácz Luca 2002 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 12.01
Szabó Luca 2004 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 10.29
Forgács Fanni 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE LV Függőben 9.89
Holacsek Vanda 2002 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Nkft. LV Függőben 12.02
Veiland Fanni 2002 ZALASZÁM-ZAC LV Függőben 11.50

Leány Kalapácsvetés (3kg) – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Albert Blanka 2003 Dobó SE Elfogadva 53.26
Buús Borbála 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 54.20
Csatári Dominika 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 49.10
Csatári Jázmin 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 43.09
Giczi Eszter 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 58.06
Kormány Kinga 2003 Vitalitás SE Elfogadva 37.27
Pacher Alexandra 2002 VEDAC Elfogadva 51.92
Schvarcinger Dorina 2003 VEDAC Elfogadva 45.92
Varga Virág Dorina 2002 Dobó SE Elfogadva 43.95
Vereszki Anna Léna 2003 Dunakeszi VSE Elfogadva 38.76
Zimmermann Lili 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia Elfogadva 52.06
Hajba Jázmin 2003 Dobó SE LV Függőben 43.81

Leány Gerelyhajítás (500gr) – Újonc – Serdülő – SL
Név Szül. Egyesület Állapot QB
Auman Viktória 2002 Favorit AC Elfogadva 43.95
Beretzky Boglárka 2003 Haladás VSE Elfogadva 40.86
Eszenyi Napsugár 2002 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 43.24
Gulyás Johanna 2002 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 47.70
Gálpál Zsófia 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 36.10
Kövér Fanni 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 51.27
Makai Anna 2004 Szolnoki Honvéd Elfogadva 42.43
Nagy Viktória 2002 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 36.67
Németh Vera 2003 Gödöllői EAC Elfogadva 36.28
Sári Pálma 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 40.14
Virág Lili 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE Elfogadva 39.40
Zánkai Zsófia 2003 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 36.56


